

## **Event Director Consent Form**

EVENT DIRECTOR:	Click or tap here to enter text.	
EVENT NAME:	AE: Click or tap here to enter text.	

I, the Event Director named above, hereby attest that I am a member in good standing of the Miamisburg Sportsmen's Club (MSC) and that I will maintain my membership throughout the period of my directorship. I certify that I have and will maintain the qualifications and certifications required by the appropriate controlling authority for the event named above and as described in the Event Request form.

I confirm that I am willing to serve in the capacity of Event Director.

I pledge that I will comply, and will assure, to the best of my abilities, that those under my direction and supervision will comply with the rules found in the MSC Safety Plan unless the President, the President's designee or Safety Officer approves a deviation from a specific rule or rules. I also promise that I will maintain all required documentation and that I will abide by the directives, policies, and procedures found in the MSC Constitution, By-Laws, and Standing Rules.

## **Event Director Information**

Street Address:	Click or tap here to enter text.
City, State, Zip Code:	Click or tap here to enter text.
Phone Number:	Click or tap here to enter text.
eMail Address:	Click or tap here to enter text.

Event Director	
Signature:	Date:
Approved by	
Signature:	Date:

FORM ED-01

Revision 14.4 – 10/11/2023